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Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE

Event finished at 19:35

Place
1

2
3T
3T
5

N O

oT
oT
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

Name

Final Results

RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN

ANDREWS, Benjamin
XIAN, Riley

MASON, Luke
MCKERR, Issac

CYR, Mathieu
BUTLER, James
BIOLETTI, Charles
ROACH, Tarriq

SATHASIVAN NIRMALA, SIVA MAGESH

DALE, George

KEW, Ethan

XIAN, Ryan
FOULSHAM, Jacob
MACPHERSON, Steven
DON, Edward
MORRISON, Dylan
KOOVAKKAL JOSHY, ALOSHIOUS
NDJEKA, Jesse
MONTGOMERY, Will
FISH, Peter

BROWN, Robbie
SJOSTEDT, Jacob
DOBSON, Philip
CHANDRAN, Roshan
BRYSON, Adam
PATCHEN, Jonathan
BALLARD, Dylan
CHANDRAN, Nalin
GIBSON, James
MCKENNA, Oran
MORETTI, Doriano
C M REBELO, Miguel
FINCH, Reeve

Country
IND

ENG
CAN
ENG
SCO
CAN
NZL

NZL

JAM

IND

AUS
ENG
CAN
ENG
ENG
WAL
SCO
IND

RSA
GGY
NZL
SCO
AUS
IMN

AUS
SCO
AUS
WAL
AUS
RSA
SCO
RSA
RSA
GGY
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Round #1 - Poule

Round #2 - DE

Final Results

Seeding Poules

PouLE #1
ON PISTE 4 AT 08:45

GIBSON, James
RSA

MASON, Luke
ENG

XIAN, Riley
CAN

FISH, Peter
NZL

KOOVAKKAL JOSHY, ALOSHIOUS

IND

CHANDRAN, Nalin
AUS

BRYSON, Adam
sco

REFEREE(S):

RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

POULE #2
ON PISTE 6 AT 08:45

RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL,

SHERJIN
IND

C M REBELO, Miguel
RSA

BROWN, Robbie
SCO

CYR, Mathieu
CAN

DALE, George
AUS

DOBSON, Philip
IMN

ANDREWS, Benjamin
ENG

REFEREE(S):

SPEAKMAN, Adrian
ENG

POULE #3
ON PISTE 7 AT 08:45

SJOSTEDT, Jacob
AUS

1 2 3 4 5 6 Vv
D2 D1 D1 D4 D4 V5 1
V5 V5 V3 D4 V5 V5 5
V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5
V5 D2 Di V5 V5 D3 3
V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 4
V5 D1 D2 D3 D4 D4 1
D2 D4 D2 V5 D1 V5 2
# 1 3 4 5 6 7 \
1 V5 D2 D4 D2 V5 V5 3
2 DO D3 V5 D1 D2 DI 1
3 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 D2 3
4 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 Vv4 4
5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 5
6 D3 V5 D3 D3 D4 V5 2
7 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 3
1 2 3 4 5 6 vV V/M
V5 V5 D2 D2 D3 2 0.40

V/M
0.17

0.83

0.83

0.50

0.67

0.17

0.33

HS
17

27

28

21

27

19

19

V/M

0.50

0.50

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.50

HS

23

12

20

23

27

23

25

HS HR

17

21

HR Ind
-10

27

17 +10

14 +14

21

23

29

27

HR

21

28

23

21

26

19

Ind
-4

-10

+4

Ind

+2

-16

+2

+12

+6
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BULEER-JameS 2 D3 V5 V5 DO D3 2 0.40 16 21 -5
F'NGC;'RGGVG 3 D3 D2 DO DI D3 0 0.00 9 25 -16
FOULSHAM, Jacob 4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 0.80 24 15 +9
NDJERA, Jesse 5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 3 0.60 23 13 +10
MORRISON, Dylan 6 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 0.80 24 18 +6
REFEREE(S):
AGGARWAL, Rashmi

IND
HAZELWOOD, Daniel

ENG
POULE #4
ON PISTE 8 AT 08:45

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. VVM HS HR Ind

BAvaﬁRD' Dylan 1 D2 D3 D4 D4 DI V4 1 017 18 26 -8
MONTCOMERY, Wil 2 V5 V5 DO V5 D4 D4 3 050 23 23 0
MCKERR, Issac 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 0.67 27 22 +5
SATHASIVAN NIRMALA, SIVA

MAGESH 4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 0.83 29 12 +17

IND

MORETTI, Doriano 5 V5 D2 D2 DI D1 DI 1 017 12 29 -17
KEV;QGEtha” 6 V5 V5 V5 DI V5 V5 5 0.83 26 16 +10
CHANDRAN, Roshan 7 DI V5 D3 D1 V5 D2 2 033 17 24 7
REFEREE(S):
ROWLANDS, Duncan

ENG
BAKER, David

AUS
POULE #5
ON PISTE 9 AT 08:45

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. VVM HS HR Ind

X'ACNA’NRva” 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 0.83 29 22 +7
MCKENNA, Oran 2 D4 DO V5 DI D3 D3 1 0.17 16 29 -13
ROﬁ\fAH'Ta”‘q 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 0.83 29 12 +17
PATCHEN, Jonathan 4 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 V5 1 0.17 21 27 -6
BIONLZEL'I'TI,CharIes 5 D3 V5 D3 V5 D1 DO 2 0.33 17 24 -7
MAEC'\IPGHERSON,Steven 6 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 4 0.67 25 21 +4
DON, Edward 7 D3 V5 DO D2 V5 V4 3 050 19 21 -2
REFEREE(S):
PATIAL, Deepak Singh

IND
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Round #1 - Poule

Round #2 - DE

Final Results

[ Seeding Tableau
Seed Name

1T ROACH, Tarriq

1T  SATHASIVAN NIRMALA, SIVA MAGESH
3 XIAN, Riley

4 DALE, George

5 MASON, Luke

6 KEW, Ethan

7 XIAN, Ryan

8 FOULSHAM, Jacob

9 MORRISON, Dylan

10 MCKERR, Issac

11 KOOVAKKAL JOSHY, ALOSHIOUS
12 MACPHERSON, Steven
13 CYR, Mathieu

14 NDJEKA, Jesse

15 ANDREWS, Benjamin
16 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
17  MONTGOMERY, Will
18 FISH, Peter

19 DON, Edward

20  BROWN, Robbie

21  SJOSTEDT, Jacob

22 BUTLER, James

23 DOBSON, Philip

24T CHANDRAN, Roshan
24T BIOLETTI, Charles

26  BRYSON, Adam

27 PATCHEN, Jonathan
28 BALLARD, Dylan

29 CHANDRAN, Nalin

30 GIBSON, James

31 MCKENNA, Oran

32 C M REBELO, Miguel
33  MORETTI, Doriano

34 FINCH, Reeve

Class./Rank Country V V/M

5

29
5

2

1

34
13
29
3

22
22
22
22
22
13
13
5

22
13
13
34
13
5

13
5

29
22
5

29
5

34
29
13
13

JAM

IND

CAN
AUS
ENG
ENG
CAN
ENG
SCO
SCO
IND

ENG
CAN
RSA
ENG
IND

GGQY
NZL
WAL
SCO
AUS
NZL
IMN

AUS
NZL
SCO
AUS
WAL
AUS
RSA
SCO
RSA
RSA
GGY

5

5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0

0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.00

HS
29

29
28
27
27
26
29
24
24
27
27
25
23
23
25
23
23
21
19
20
17
16
23
17
17
19
21
18
19
17
16
12
12

HR Ind Status

12
12
14
15
17
16
22
15
18
22
23
21
21
13
19
21
23
21
21
23
21
21
26
24
24
27
27

26 -
29 -
27 -
29 -
28 -
29 -
25 -

+17
+17
+14
+12
+10
+10
+7
+9
+6
+5
+4
+4

UL Lh ALl OO

—l—l—l—l—l—lm
AN O w o o

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
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-
Seeding Tableau J
View tableau from table of 64
Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals
(1) SATHASIVAN
NIRMALA, SIVA
MAGESH
IND
(1) SATHASIVAN
NIRMALA, SIVA
MAGESH
IND
(64) -BYE-
(1) SATHASIVAN
NIRMALA, SIVA
MAGESH
IND
15-8
(33) MORETTI, Doriano Ref: SPEAKMAN,
RSA Adrian ENG
(32) MORETT]I, Doriano
RSA
(32) C M REBELO, 8-2
Miguel Ref: ROWLANDS,
RSA Duncan ENG
(1) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND
(17) MONTGOMERY, 15-11
will Ref: HAZELWOOD,
GGY Daniel ENG
(17) MONTGOMERY,
will
GGY
(48) -BYE-
(16) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND
15-9
Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
(49) -BYE- ITA
(16) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND
(16) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND
(1) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND
15-8
Ref: ROWLANDS,
Duncan ENG
(9) MORRISON, Dylan Video: HAZELWOOD,
SCO Daniel ENG
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(56) -BYE-

(9) MORRISON, Dylan
SCO

(41) -BYE-

(24) BIOLETT]I, Charles
NZL

(24) BIOLETTI, Charles
NZL

(9) BIOLETTI, Charles
NZL

(25) CHANDRAN,
Roshan
AUS

(40) -BYE-

(25) CHANDRAN,
Roshan
AUS

(57) -BYE-

(8) FOULSHAM, Jacob
ENG

(8) FOULSHAM, Jacob
ENG

15-13
Ref: SPEAKMAN,
Adrian ENG

(8) FOULSHAM, Jacob
ENG

http://fencingresults.net/portal/cjcfc/FTEvent589827.htm

(8) BIOLETTI, Charles
NZL

(5) MASON, Luke
ENG

(60) -BYE-

(5) MASON, Luke
ENG

(37) -BYE-

(28) BALLARD, Dylan
WAL

(28) BALLARD, Dylan
WAL

14-11
Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

(5) MASON, Luke
ENG

(21) SJOSTEDT, Jacob
AUS

(44) -BYE-

(21) SJOSTEDT, Jacob
AUS

(53) -BYE-

(12) MACPHERSON,
Steven
ENG

(12) MACPHERSON,
Steven
ENG

15-9
Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND

(12) MACPHERSON,
Steven
ENG

15-11
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

(5) MASON, Luke
ENG

(13) CYR, Mathieu
CAN

15-14
Ref: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

15-13
Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

(4) MASON, Luke
ENG

15-10
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS
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Video: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND
(13) CYR, Mathieu
CAN
(52) -BYE-
(13) CYR, Mathieu
CAN
15-12
Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
(45) -BYE- Singh IND
(20) BROWN, Robbie
SCO
(20) BROWN, Robbie
SCO
(4) CYR, Mathieu
CAN
15-11
(29) CHANDRAN, Nalin Ref: SPEAKMAN,
AUS Adrian ENG
(29) CHANDRAN, Nalin
AUS
(36) -BYE-
(4) DALE, George
AUS
15-13
Ref: ROWLANDS,
(61) -BYE- Duncan ENG
(4) DALE, George
AUS
(4) DALE, George
AUS
(3) XIAN, Riley
CAN
(3) XIAN, Riley
CAN
(62) -BYE-
(3) XIAN, Riley
CAN
15-14
Ref: HAZELWOOD,
(35) -BYE- Daniel ENG
(30) GIBSON, James
RSA
(30) GIBSON, James
RSA
(3) XIAN, Riley
CAN
15-13
(19) DON, Edward Ref: ROWLANDS,
WAL Duncan ENG
(19) DON, Edward
WAL
(46) -BYE-
(14) DON, Edward
WAL
11-6
Ref: ROWLANDS,
(51) -BYE- Duncan ENG
(14) NDJEKA, Jesse
RSA
(14) NDJEKA, Jesse
RSA
(3) XIAN, Riley
CAN
15-7
Ref: SPEAKMAN,
(11) KOOVAKKAL Afjrlan ENG
JOSHY, ALOSHIOUS Video: AGGARWAL,
IND Rashmi IND
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(54) -BYE-

(11) KOOVAKKAL
JOSHY, ALOSHIOUS
IND

(43) -BYE-

(22) BUTLER, James
NZL

(22) BUTLER, James
NZL

(11) BUTLER, James
NZL

(27) PATCHEN,

Jonathan
AUS
(27) PATCHEN,
Jonathan
AUS
(38) -BYE-
(59) -BYE-

(6) KEW, Ethan
ENG

(6) KEW, Ethan
ENG

15-14
Ref: HAZELWOOD,
Daniel ENG

(6) KEW, Ethan
ENG

http://fencingresults.net/portal/cjcfc/FTEvent589827.htm

(6) BUTLER, James
NZL

(7) XIAN, Ryan
CAN

(58) -BYE-

(7) XIAN, Ryan
CAN

(39) -BYE-

(26) BRYSON, Adam
SCO

(26) BRYSON, Adam
SCO

15-14
Ref: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

(7) XIAN, Ryan
CAN

(23) DOBSON, Philip
IMN

(42) -BYE-

(23) DOBSON, Philip
IMN

(55) -BYE-

(10) MCKERR, Issac
SCO

(10) MCKERR, Issac
SCO

15-14
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

(10) MCKERR, Issac
SCO

15-13
Ref: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

(7) MCKERR, Issac
SCO

(15) ANDREWS,
Benjamin
ENG

15-8
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

15-14
Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND

(2) ANDREWS,
|Benjamin
ENG

15-5

Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

Video: CHUA, Ernest

2020-08-09 18:10
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(50) -BYE-

(15) ANDREWS,
Benjamin
ENG

(47) -BYE-

(18) FISH, Peter
NZL

(18) FISH, Peter
NZL

(15) ANDREWS,
Benjamin
ENG

(31) MCKENNA, Oran
SCO

(34) FINCH, Reeve
GGY

(31) MCKENNA, Oran
SCO

(63) -BYE-

(2) ROACH, Tarriq
JAM

15-9
Ref: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

(2) ROACH, Tarriq
JAM

15-3
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

(2) ROACH, Tarriq
JAM

http://fencingresults.net/portal/cjcfc/FTEvent589827.htm

(2) ANDREWS,
Benjamin
ENG

Wee Kun

15-3
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

15-7
Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND

SGP
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(

Seeding Tableau J

View tableau from table of 16
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals

(1) SATHASIVAN
NIRMALA, SIVA
MAGESH

IND

15-8
Ref: SPEAKMAN,
Adrian ENG

(1) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND

15-11
Ref: HAZELWOOD,
Daniel ENG

(16) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND

15-9
Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

(1) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND

15-8

Ref: ROWLANDS,
Duncan ENG
Video: HAZELWOOD,
Daniel ENG

(9) BIOLETTI, Charles
NZL

15-13
Ref: SPEAKMAN,
Adrian ENG

(8) BIOLETT]I, Charles
NZL

15-11
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

lavs 2020-08-09 18:11
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(8) FOULSHAM, Jacob
ENG

14 -11
Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

(1) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND

15-5

Ref: CREESE, Peter
AUS

Video: CHUA, Ernest

Wee Kun SGP

(5) MASON, Luke
ENG

15-9
Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND

(5) MASON, Luke
ENG

15-13
Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

(12) MACPHERSON,

Steven
ENG
15-14
Ref: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

(4) MASON, Luke
ENG

15-10

Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

Video: PATIAL,

Deepak Singh IND

(13) CYR, Mathieu
CAN

15-12
Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND

(4) CYR, Mathieu
CAN

15-11

Ref: SPEAKMAN,

Adrian ENG

(4) DALE, George
AUS

2av5s 2020-08-09 18:11
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15-13
Ref: ROWLANDS,
Duncan ENG

(1) RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL, SHERJIN
IND

15-9

Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA

Video: CREESE, Peter
AUS

Assist: NGUYEN,

Thomas CAN

Assist: SHACKLETON,

Nicola NZL

(3) XIAN, Riley
CAN
15-14
Ref: HAZELWOOD,
Daniel ENG

(3) XIAN, Riley
CAN

15-13

Ref: ROWLANDS,

Duncan ENG

(14) DON, Edward
WAL

11-6

Ref: ROWLANDS,

Duncan ENG

(3) XIAN, Riley

CAN
15-7
Ref: SPEAKMAN,
Adrian ENG
Video: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

(11) BUTLER, James
NZL

15-14
Ref: HAZELWOOD,
Daniel ENG

(6) BUTLER, James
NZL

15-13
Ref: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

(6) KEW, Ethan
ENG
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15-14
Ref: AGGARWAL,
Rashmi IND

(7) XIAN, Ryan
CAN

15-14
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

(7) MCKERR, Issac

http://fencingresults.net/portal/cjcfc/FTEvent589827.htm

(2) ANDREWS,
Benjamin
ENG

15-9

Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND
Video: RANZA,
Giuliano ITA

SCO
15-14
Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
Singh IND
(10) MCKERR, Issac
SCO
15-8
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS
(2) ANDREWS,
Benjamin
ENG
15-5
Ref: RANZA, Giuliano
ITA
Video: CHUA, Ernest
Wee Kun SGP
(15) ANDREWS,
Benjamin
ENG
15 -3
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS
(2) ANDREWS,
|Benjamin
ENG
15-7

(2) ROACH, Tarriq
JAM

Singh IND

15-3
Ref: BAKER, David
AUS

Ref: PATIAL, Deepak
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